ANB Club Reps

10 Point Archery Club
Fredericton

President: Jack Mason

Tel: (506) 471-0223

Email: cjmason@rogers.com

Miramichi Archery Club
Miramichi

President: Tracey Baisley

Tel: (506) 210-0566

Email: t_baisley@hotmail.com

Club Arcadie Chaleur

Nigadoo

President: René Duclos

Tel: (506) 544-6564

Email: duclosrene@gmail.com

Le club des archers Memramcook
Memramcook

President: Val Breau

Tel: (506) 380-2815

Email: vibreau@hitmail.com

Bathurst Archery Club

Bathurst

President: Mike Roy

Tel: (506) 548-5157

Email: bearpaw50@bellaliant.net

Tir-A-L’arc Moncton Archers Inc.
Moncton

President: Kevin Fisher

Tel: (506) 859-4230

Email: monctonarchers@gmail.com &~

Capital City Archers

Fredericton

President: Julie Murphy

Tel: (506) 452-2800

Email: info@archeryandpaintball.com

Restigouche Archery Club
Restigouche

President: Gilles Perron

Tel: (506) 790-4677

Email: jg.cormier@hotmail.ca

Le club des Archers d’Edmundston
Edmundston

President: Jules Picard

Tel: (506) 739-7575

Email: dandou74@nb.sympatico.ca

River Valley Archery Club
Quispamsis

President: Heinz Peiser

Tel: (506) 847-4937

Email: heinz.peiser@gmail.com

Esgenoopetit] Archery Club
Burnt Church

President: Robert Sylliboy

Tel: (506) 776-4689

Email: lorin_mine@hotmail.com

Split Arrow Archery Club
Notre-Dame

President: Marcel Allain
Tel: (506) 227-1541

Email: marcel allainl@hotmail.com

5 CDSB Gagetown Archery Club
Gagetown

President: Anthony Steeves

Tel: (506) 259-1184

Email: adsteeves@gmail.com

Sussex Golden Arrows

Sussex A
President: Luc Martin

Tel: (506) 866-6385

Email: armyrepsol@gmail.com

Full Draw Archery
Haute-Aboujagane

President: Denis Petitipas

Tel: (506) 530-4060

Email: denispetitipas@gmail.com

Twin River Archery
Perth-Andover

President: Kevin Booker

Tel: (506) 273-2518

Email: kabookerl@gmail.com

Glades Traditional Archery Club

The Glades

President: Trudy Dryden

Tel: (506) 756-8014

[Email: 2longbowarchers@gmail.com

\Woodstock Archery Club
\Woodstock

President: Stephen McKinley
Tel: (506) 328-2794

Email: samckinley@xplornet.ca




